MERCURY (200 [3.0L DFIJIDTS])

Serial Mbr Flange: 07380000 Up [USA)

1580

¥ Cinvzhaft Houzing and Exhaust Tube b
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1 3519 8329384 5|DRIVESHAFT HOUSING 1 [#.f-Long)
2 16 856983 STUD, [M12x52) 4 [Long+-Long]
3 10 857136| SCREW.M12235 1 [Long/<-Long]
4 25 833123 1|GROMMET 1
5 12 A565982 | WASHER 5
f 11 B57008|MUT, (M12 4 1.75] 4
7 19 B46459 | PLUG 1
a2 10 215431 |SCREW, (M14 4 178) 2
3 88238410 GROUND WIRE ASSEMBLY 2
10 12 815432 | 'WASHER 2
11 12 15433 1|WASHER 2
12 213771 1|{MOUNT 2
13 12 825190 'waSHER 2
14 11 15434 | MUT 2
15 A18644 2|CLAMP 2
16 10 8155934 35|5CREW, M3 = 35] 4
17 13 72521 |LOCKMWAASHER, Internal Tooth 1
18 218645F 1|COVER 2
19 10 E3079|SCREW, [H10-16 » .440) 2
20 B32932 1|SEAL 1
21 8331164 4|EXHAUST TUBE 1
22 Ca] 252405 2| STRAIMER 1
23 10 818934 35| SCREW, [ME » 3] g
24 £ 832941 7|WATER TUBE 1 [Long)
24 32 832941 8|'WATER TUBE 1 [#-Long)
24 32 832941 9|'WATER TUBE 1 [#%-Long)
25 832940|SEAL 1 SH 07970000 & B elow
25 832940007 | SEAL 1 SH 07920000 & Up
26 832939 1|CLAMP 1
27 10 41508 | 5CREW, [.250-20 = .500) 1
28 8239797 1| SPACER 1 [#%-Long)
29 17 43044 | PIN, Dowel 375 & B25] [without || 2 [#%<-Long)
a0 16 857009/ STUD. [M122179) 4 [#%<-Long)
Kl 10 857137 | SCREW, (M12 & 160) 1 [#%4-Long)
2

32 10 818334 35

SCREW, (M5 » 35]




